

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 52/2026

Gita Devi Wife Of Shri Nathulal Meena

----Appellant

Versus

Jagdish Kumar Meena Son Of Shri Morpal Meena

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Ram Prasad Sharma for Mr. Prahlad Sharma
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

17/03/2026

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant(s), list the matter on 23.03.2026.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

SAHIL SONI /27